
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROJECT:   ES 2015-20 C8 Concrete Pipe Replacement Program 
 
TIME:   9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid plus Add Alts 
 
DATE:   September 9, 2020                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Anika Ture COT 918‐596‐9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 
Aaron Johnson COT 918-596-9585 ajohnson@cityoftulsa.org
Landi Blosser Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com
Jada Nofire Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com
Rodney Madden McGuire Brothers Construction 918-224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com
Eric Simpson PM Construction & Rehab (IPR) 404-858-9308 esimpson@teamipr.com
Larry Haney T-G Excavating, Inc. 918-266-4736 larry@tgexc.com
Dale Luschen Urban Contractors, LLC 405-423-5878 dluschen@urbancontractors.com
Alyssa Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC 918-284-3215 edmund@twolfx.com
Josh Muskopf RJN Group 918-439-6845 Josh.muskopf@rjnmail.com
Randy Brodner RJN Group 918-627-9737 x1401 rbrodner@rjnmail.com
Derek Bremseth Tri-Star Construction, LLC 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net
Brian Barnes Core & Main
  
  
  



 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
       
       

 
 


